ORGANISATION ‘ )
INTERNATIONALE DE

la francophonie

Statut et date d’adhésion
des 88 Etats et gouvernements de I'OIF

Albanie 1999 Membre
Andorre 2004 Membre
Argentine 2016 Observateur
Arménie 2004 Membre
Autriche 2004 Observateur
Belgique 1970 Membre
Bénin 1970 Membre
Bosnie-Herzégovine 2010 Observateur
Bulgarie 1993 Membre
Burkina Faso 1970 Membre
Burundi 1970 Membre
Cambodge 1993 Membre
Cameroun 1975 Membre
Canada 1970 Membre
Canada-Nouveau-Brunswick 1977 Membre
Canada-Québec 1971 Membre
Canada-Ontario 2016 Observateur
Cap-Vert 1996 Membre
Centrafrique 1973 Membre
Chypre 2006 Membre associé
Comores 1977 Membre
Congo 1981 Membre
Congo RD 1977 Membre
Corée du Sud 2016 Observateur
Costa Rica 2014 Observateur
Cote d’Ivoire 1970 Membre
Croatie 2004 Observateur
Djibouti 1977 Membre
Républigue dominicaine 2010 Observateur
Dominique 1979 Membre
Egypte 1983 Membre
Emirats arabes unis 2010 Membre associé
Estonie 2010 Observateur
France 1970 Membre

Gabon 1970 Membre



Gambie

Géorgie

Ghana

Grece

Guinée
Guinée-Bissau
Guinée équatoriale
Haiti

Hongrie

Irlande

Kosovo

Laos

Lettonie

Liban

Lituanie

Louisiane
Luxembourg
Macédoine du Nord
Madagascar

Mali

Malte

Maroc

Maurice
Mauritanie
Mexique
Moldavie

Monaco
Monténégro
Mozambique
Nouvelle-Calédonie
Niger

Pologne

Qatar

République tchéque
Roumanie
Rwanda
Sainte-Lucie

Sao Tomé-et-Principe
Sénégal

Serbie

Seychelles

2018
2004
2006
2004
1981
1979
1989
1970
2004
2018
2014
1972
2008
1973
1999
2018
1970
2006
1970
1970
2018
1981
1970
1980
2014
1995
1970
2010
2006
2016
1970
1997
2012
1999
1993
1970
1981
1999
1970
2006
1976

Observateur
Observateur
Membre associé
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Observateur
Observateur
Membre associé
Membre
Observateur
Membre
Observateur
Observateur
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Observateur
Membre
Membre
Membre
Observateur
Membre
Membre
Observateur
Observateur
Membre associé
Membre
Observateur
Membre associé
Observateur
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre associé
Membre



Slovaquie
Slovénie
Suisse
Tchad
Thailande
Togo
Tunisie
Ukraine
Uruguay
Vanuatu
Vietnam
Fédération Wallonie-Bruxelles

2002
1999
1996
1970
2008
1970
1970
2006
2012
1979
1970
1980

Observateur
Observateur
Membre
Membre
Observateur
Membre
Membre
Observateur
Observateur
Membre
Membre
Membre



